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SPECIFICATIONS

Operating Pressure

Length Weight
[ min [ mar [ min | mao_

Emitter Flow Rate  Filtration Requirement

5/8”
(16mm)
0.635”

5/8”
(16mm)
0.635”

100
100
00

Outlet
Spacing

Part Code
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Spacing 10
(cm)
Line length
(m) 105

CODE BUILDER

~a
- ISSDTEA-3050

Tube Diameter Thickness Spacing  Flow Rate Roll Length

ISS Drip Tape (16 mm) (0.15 mm) (10cm)  (2lph) (3050m)
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@ 0540253987-88-89 Visit our social media page to learn
I () s more about drip irrigation and how it can

@ WhatsApp: 0540253987 help you.
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Contact@agro_iss.com SMART SYSTEM
Visit agro-iss.com

0 Siege social nouvelle ville GRP 37  or call 0540253987 for more information
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